

#### PLEASE CONSIDER BEING A SPONSOR FOR

## The 2nd Annual Terry's Legacy Charity Golf Tournament

Honoring the life and passion of Terry Graul.

Proceeds to benefit individuals with Spinal Cord Injuries, as grants for their home modification needs.

# **PREMIUM SPONSORSHIPS**

## PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$3,000

 3- Foursomes in tournament / 4- 36" x 24" signs on course Business name/logo listed on Terry's Legacy website.
Business name/logo listed on all tournament marketing material.

### GOLD SPONSOR - \$2,000

2-Foursomes in tournament / 3- 36" x 24" signs on course Business name/logo listed on Terry's Legacy website. Business name/logo listed on all tournament marketing material.

#### SILVER SPONSOR - \$1,000

 foursome in tournament / 2- 36" x 24" signs on course Business name/logo listed on Terry's Legacy website.
Business name/logo listed on all tournament marketing material.

#### "HOLE IN ONE" SPONSOR - \$1,500

 1- foursome in tournament / 3- 36" x 24" signs on course Business name/logo listed on Terry's Legacy website.
Business name/logo listed on all tournament marketing material.

#### **HOLE SIGN SPONSORS**

(24" x 18" signs) \$100.00 for 1 sign, \$150.00 for 2 signs, \$200.00 for 3 signs Business name/logo/message listed on hole sign.

All PREMIUM SPONSORS will receive TWO individual and 2 combined posts on each of Terry's Legacy's social media accounts; Facebook, LinkedIn, & Instagram. All Hole Sponsors will receive one combined post.
One combined "Thank You" email will be sent to all participants, with Premium Sponsors chosen marketing message/logo and Hole Sponsors Names. All sponsors will be contacted to discuss graphics and content.



#### **2nd Annual Terry's Legacy Charity Golf Tournament**

#### Sunday, May 19, 2024 – 7:15 AM Registration – 8:00 AM Shotgun Start Rich Maiden Golf Course, 234 Richmaiden Road, Fleetwood, Pa 19522

Please complete and return this form by <u>April 9, 2024</u>. You may return the form to the person that presented it to you, scan/photograph and email it to Christopher.Graul@terryslegacy.org, or mail it to Terry's Legacy, % Chris Graul, 1548 Bentley Circle, Bel Air, MD 21015.

#### **Sponsorship Form**

Contact Name Date	
Business Name	
Business Address	
Phone Number ()	
Email Address	
Website	
Platinum Sponsorship = \$3,000.00	
Gold Sponsorship = \$2,000.00	
Silver Sponsorship = \$1,000.00	
Hole-In-One Sponsorship = \$1,500.00	
Hole Sponsorships – 1 = \$100.00 / 2 = \$150.00 / 3 = \$200.00	
Number of Holes Hole Total Cost \$	
Your tax-deductible donation will assist individuals with Spinal Con as grants for their home modification needs.	rd Injuries
Terry's Legacy is a 501 (c) (3) charitable organization. Please consult with your financial advisor or attorney as to the tax deductibility	of your donation.